
Date Day Holiday
1st January Wed New Year's Day
26th January Sunday Republic Day
14th March Friday Holi
1st May Thrusday May Diwas
8th June Sunday Bakrid
6th July Sunday Muharram
15th August Friday Independence Day
27th August Wednesday Ganesh Chathurthi
21st September Sunday Mahalaya
29th Oct to 2nd Oct Tues-Fri Durga Puja
21st October Tuesday Diwali
23rd October Thrusday Bhai Fota
25th December Thrusday Christmas Day


